
CLAIM YOUR SUITE1.
NAME/COMPANY:

PHONE NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

ORDER DATE:

RACE ATTENDING:

SUITE #:

RACE DATE:

To ensure your guest satisfaction, a private suite valet is available for the evening to welcome your guests,
serve meal packages, take additonal food/beverage orders, clear plates, and answer your questions.

$100.00 for Private Suite Valet
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	 Yes, we would like a private suite valet.
	 No, we do not need a private suite valet.

OPTIONAL PRIVATE SUITE VALET3.

PACKAGE #1
Nacho & Taco Bar

PACKAGE #2
Pizza & Wings

PACKAGE #3
Sandwich Bar

PACKAGE #4
Complete Meal

$119.00 for 16 Person Suite
$149.00 for 20 Person Suite

$139.00 for 16 Person Suite
$179.00 for 20 Person Suite

$229.00 for 16 Person Suite
$289.00 for 20 Person Suite

$279.00 for 16 Person Suite
$339.00 for 20 Person Suite

Choose 1 dessert:
	 Assorted cookies
	 Brownies

Choose pizzas:
(16 person suite: 4 pizzas,
20 person suite: 5 pizzas,
you can mix 1/2 & 1/2)
	 	 	
	 	 Cheese
		  Pepperoni

Choose 2 sandwiches:
	 Hamburger
	 Hotdog
	 Italian Sausage
	 Cheddarwurst
	 BBQ Pork

Choose 1 meat:
	 3 pc. chicken
	 Pot roast
	 Pork loin
	 Salmon steak

Choose 50 wings:
(50 wings per suite,
you can mix 1/2 & 1/2)
		
		  Bone-in mild
		  Bone-in hot
		  Boneless mild
		  Boneless hot

Choose 2 sides:
	 Baked beans
	 Potato salad
	 Macaroni salad
	 Coleslaw

Choose 1 potato:
	 Red skin garlic mashed
	 Twice baked
	 Au Gratin

Choose 1 chip:
	 Chips & dip
	 Pretzels & dip

Choose 1 chip:
	 Chips & dip
	 Pretzels & dip

Choose 1 vegetable:
	 Corn
	 Green beans

Choose 1 dessert:
	 Assorted cookies
	 Brownies

Optional:
	 Meat & cheese tray, +$40.00

Optional:
	 Meat & cheese tray, +$40.00

Optional:
	 Meat & cheese tray, +$40.00

Optional:
	 Meat & cheese tray, +$40.00

Choose 1 dessert:
	 Assorted cookies
	 Brownies

Choose 1 dessert:
	 Cookies
	 Brownies
	 Assorted dessert bars

Includes: nacho chips, soft shell 
tacos, taco meat, cheese, and 
condiments

Includes: pizza, 50 wings,
chips & dip, and dessert

Includes: 2 sandwich choices,
2 sides, chips & dip, and dessert

Includes: meat, potato,
vegetable, roll, and dessert

QTY.

QTY.

SELECT PACKAGE(S)2.
Please checkbox package(s) of choice. Then, checkbox meal course choices.

TURN 3 & 4 SUITES CATERING ORDER FORM

(1-16)



CHECK OUT4.

FULL NAME:

CREDIT CARD #:

EXPIRATION:

SIGNATURE:

CARD SECURITY CODE:
(3-digit or 4-digit code
on back of credit card)

(month)

(as appears on credit card)

(year)

METHOD OF PAYMENT: Pay on date of race via check or credit card at entrance of suites

Pre-pay via credit card (Please fill out the information below.)

EMAIL OR FAX YOUR ORDER BY DUE DATE5.
EMAIL:  After completion, be sure to “Save” this file to your desktop. Then, email this file to todd@eldoraspeedway.com
FAX:  After completion, fax this completed form to (937) 338-3167.
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TURN 3 & 4 SUITES CATERING ORDER FORM

Event Date Event Name Order Due Date & Time
Saturday, April 12
Saturday, April 19
Saturday, April 26
Friday, May 2
Saturday, May 3
Saturday, May 17
Sunday, May 25
Thursday, June 5
Friday, June 6
Saturday, June 7
Saturday, June 21
Friday, July 11
Saturday, July 12
Tuesday, July 22
Wednesday, July 23
Friday, August 1
Saturday, August 2
Saturday, August 9
Sunday, August 31
Thursday, September 4
Friday, September 5
Saturday, September 6
Friday, September 19
Saturday, September 20
Thursday, October 2
Friday, October 3
Saturday, October 4
Saturday, October 11

UMP DIRTcar Spring Nationals
USAC National Sprint Cars
Saturday Night SpeedFest
World of Outlaws STP Sprint Cars
World of Outlaws STP Sprint Cars
Mobil 1 $8 Family Fun Night #1
Johnny Appleseed Classic presented by Miller Lite
Dream Weekend - Thursday Twin 25’s
Dream Weekend - Friday Twin 25’s
20th Annual Dirt Late Model Dream by Ferris Mowers
NKTelco presents Ohio Sprint Speedweek
Knight Before The Kings Royal
31st Annual Kings Royal
Tuesday Night Tailgate
1-800 CarCash Mudsummer Classic
Monster Jam
Monster Jam
$8 Family Fun Night #2
7th Annual Baltes Classic
World Weekend - Thursday Twin 25’s
World Weekend - Friday Twin 25’s
44th Annual World 100
Four Crown Nationals Weekend - Crown #1
Four Crown Nationals Weekend - Crown #2, 3, & 4
UMP DIRTcar Fall Nationals - Modifieds
UMP DIRTcar Fall Nationals - Modifieds
UMP DIRTcar Fall Nationals
UNOH Sprintacular

Monday, April 7 by noon
Monday, April 14 by noon
Monday, April 21 by noon
Monday, April 28 by noon
Monday, April 28 by noon
Monday, May 12 by noon
Monday, May 19 by noon
Monday, May 26 by noon
Monday, May 26 by noon
Monday, May 26 by noon
Monday, June 16 by noon
Monday, June 30 by noon
Monday, June 30 by noon
Monday, July 14 by noon
Monday, July 14 by noon
Monday, July 28 by noon
Monday, July 28 by noon
Monday, August 4 by noon
Monday, August 25 by noon
Monday, August 25 by noon
Monday, August 25 by noon
Monday, August 25 by noon
Monday, September 15 by noon
Monday, September 15 by noon
Monday, September 29 by noon
Monday, September 29 by noon
Monday, September 29 by noon
Monday, October 6 by noon
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